Permits Issued in Sem

:)tember 2022 (note: Permit numbers for home construction for properties destroyed or damaged by the Marshall Fire begin with the letter "R")

Primary Contractor
Permit Number | Issued Date | Valuation Address Permit Type Company Name Contractor Phone Notes Total SF
701 Promenade Drive, Superior,
225UP-02179 9/27/2022| $32,589.00 |CO 80027 Remodel Toll Brothers LLC (970) 819-4408 Garage and first floor conversion into 3 sales offices. 829
100 McCaslin Blvd unit 105,
22SUP-02474 9/8/2022|  $3,230.00 |superior, CO 80027 Sign Permit Eclipse Sign Company INC |(303) 888-9323 Install 2 channel letter signs on the building
Remove the rock ballast, disable the existing EPDM membrane,
inspect for damaged insulation and replace as necessary, install
410 Marshall Road, Superior , CO 1/2" Densdeck and a mechanically attached 60 Mil white TPO
22SUP-02476 9/7/2022| $179,486.00 (80027 Commercial Remodel Flynn BEC LP (720) 543-8483 roofing with a 20 year manufactures warranty. 29991
PLCASE NUTE THAT THERE WITE BT TWO PTIAST:
Phase 1:
UPSTAIRS HALL BATH
New tub/shower, same location. New toilet same location. New
vanities, sink, faucet & CT same location. New fan/light same
location.
BASEMENT BATH
Pouring new shower pan, same location. New toilet, same
location. New vanity, sink, faucet, & CT, same location. New
fan/light same location.
BASEMENT BAR
New cabinets, countertop, sink, faucet in same location.
Phase 2:
UPSTAIRS DAUGHTERS BATH
New tub/shower same location. New toilet, same location. New
vanity, sink, faucet, & CT, same location. New fan/light same
location.
MAIN LEVEL BATH
Pouring new shower pan with linear drain, zero entry, same
location. New toilet, same location. New vanity, sink, faucet, &
CT, same location. New fan/light same location.
1607 S Elbert Court, Superior, CO MASTER BATH
225UP-02652 9/26/2022| $78,621.00 |80027 Remodel Classic Cabinets & Design |(720) 936-6465 New zero entry shower with linear drain in same location. New 329
1335 s Mesa Ct, Superior, CO TYCO Plumbing
225UP-02671 9/7/2022|  $2,550.00 |80027 Water Heater Corporation (720) 402-8784 Replace 50 gallon gas water heater with new "like for like"
Install of above ground swim spa/hot tub in rear yard on
800W Charles Street, Superior, CO concrete found: quipped with code requi lockable
225UP-02814 9/14/2022| $24,950.00 |80027 Pool / Hot Tub hardcover etc. Approved through HOA Coal Creek Crossing.
311 Marshall Mews, Superior, CO Boulder Creek
225UP-02832 9/19/2022 $245,933.00 |80027 Single Family - Detached Neighborhoods (303) 981-4113 New single-family home 1366
306 Marshall Mews, Superior, CO Boulder Creek
225UP-02833 9/19/2022] $242,318.00 |80027 Single Family - Detached Neighborhoods (303) 981-4113 New single-family home 1366
308 Marshall Mews, Superior, CO Boulder Creek
225UP-02834 9/19/2022 $242,318.00 |80027 Single Family - Detached Neighborhoods (303) 981-4113 New single-family home. 1366
312 Marshall Mews, Superior, CO Boulder Creek
225UP-02841 9/19/2022] $242,318.00 |80027 Single Family - Detached Neighborhoods (303) 981-4113 New single-family home 1366
148 E Douglas Street, Superior, CO Boulder Creek
225UP-02911 9/20/2022| $10,000.00 |80027 Remodel Neighborhoods (303) 981-4113 Temporary Sales Office to be placed in garage of home 400
1340 S Pitkin Ave, Superior, CO
225UP-02955 9/26/2022 $1,500.00 |80027 Misc. Mechanical, Plumbing or Electrical Clear Wings LTD Fire pit Gas line and gas line for grill.
3061 Gardenia Way, Superior, CO
225UP-02974 9/13/2022| $37,000.00 |80027 Solar Permit Powur PBC INC pv solar roof mount 12.4kW w/ 31 400W panels & 1 inverter
1510 South Proctor Court,
225UP-02985 9/2/2022 $7,628.50 |Superior, CO 80027 Solar Permit Sunrun Solar (303) 803-8496 PV Solar Roof Mounted / Flush Mounted 4.0 kW / 11 Panels
1682 High Plains Drive, Louisville, 6.0kW Residential Rooftop PV Solar Installation w/ electrical
22SUP-03005 9/26/2022| $15,974.00 | CO 80027 Solar Permit Smart Wave Solar Llc (385) 240-5174 hook up.
Superior Towne Center Phase 2
Site Lighting
40 Light Poles
225UP-03011 9/1/2022| $30,000.00 [Promenade Dr, Superior, CO 80027 | Public Facility Kellyrock Electric, Inc. (303) 501-5490 7 Bollard Lights 0
2711 calmante, louisville, CO Vanguard Solar Services This is a detach and reset of solar panels. There is no AC work
225UP-03038 9/8/2022 $500.00 {80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC being preformed.
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03040 9/8/2022 $240.00 |305 Casalon pl, louisville, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2731 Calmante ave. , superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03041 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC Detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2741 calmante ave. , superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03042 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03043 9/8/2022 $240.00 |301 antero pl, Superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03044 9/8/2022 $480.00 |311 antero pl, superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03045 9/8/2022 $240.00 |315 Casalon pl, superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset solar panels. No AC wrok
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03046 9/8/2022 $240.00 |321 Antero, Superior, CO 80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03047 9/8/2022 $240.00 |325 casalon pl, superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
331 antero place, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03048 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03049 9/8/2022 $240.00 |341 Antero pl, Superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
375 casalon place, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03050 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03051 9/8/2022 $240.00 |2925 Bella P, Superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03052 9/8/2022 $240.00 |2935 Bella pl, superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03053 9/8/2022 $240.00 |2945 Bella P, superior, CO 80027 |Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2955 bella place, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03054 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and rest of solar panels. No AC work
2961 Calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03055 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2971 Calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03056 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work




2981 calmante ave, superior, CO

Vanguard Solar Services

225UP-03057 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03058 9/8/2022 $240.00 |365 Casalon PI, superior, CO 80027 |Solar Permit LLC detach and reset solar panels. No AC work
2951 calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03059 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2941 Calmante Ave., superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03060 9/8/2022 $460.00 |80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2931 calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03061 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2921 Calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03062 9/8/2022 $240.00 {80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2911 Calmante ave. , superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03063 9/8/2022 $460.00 |80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and rest of solar panels. No AC work.
2751 calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
22SUP-03064 9/8/2022 $240.00 {80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work
2901 calmante ave, superior, CO Vanguard Solar Services
225UP-03065 9/8/2022 $240.00 |80027 Solar Permit LLC detach and reset of solar panels. No AC work.
INSTALLATION OF UTILITY INTERACTIVE PHOTOVOLTAIC SOLAR
2944 Basil Place, Superior, CO SYSTEM AND ANY NECESSARY ADDITIONAL WORK NEEDED FOR
22SUP-03074 9/23/2022| $16,682.32 |80027 Solar Permit Blue Raven Solar (385) 482-0045 INSTALLATION. 192.6
1730 Rockview Cir., Superior, CO
225UP-03093 9/8/2022 $2,274.00 |80027 Replacement Windows AGS Construction, Inc. (303) 933-6652 Replacing 3 windows
Complete roof replacement. Complete tear off of existing roof,
1062 Rand Way, Superior, CO and installing new GAF Armorshield ll(class IV) shingles. Approx
225UP-03103 9/7/2022| $17,254.68 {80027 Reroof Valor Roof and Solar INC. |(303) 770-7663 20 squares. Pr pitch is 6:12
Installation of underground gas line from meter to outdoor gas
554 East Gill Way, Superior, CO log fireplace location. Using approx. 80' of 1" poly to 90k BTU
225UP-03119 9/6/2022|  $1,830.00 |80027 Misc. Mechanical, Plumbing or Electrical The Gas Connection, Inc  |(303) 466-4206 Outdoor Hargrove Gas log set fireplace
3250 Huron Peak Avenue, Complete Basement Stabilize south crawlspace foundation by installing (7) helical
225UP-03142 9/2/2022| $17,746.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Remodel Systems (303) 805-8751 piers to help mitigate vertical movement. 0
313 Marshall Mews, Superior, CO Boulder Creek
225UP-03143 9/23/2022| $274,006.00 |80027 Single Family - Detached Neighborhoods (303) 981-4113 new single family detached 1366
Run 1.25 gas line 60 feet down the side of the house to drop the
2 3/4 inch gas lines. One will run to the gas grill and one to the
1625 S Vilas Court, Superior, CO new fire pit. This will accommodate any size fire pit up to
225UP-03149 9/2/2022 $3,750.00 |80027 Misc. Mechanical, Plumbing or Electrical Planet Plumbing and Drain|(303) 440-4330 100,000 BTU and a gas grill up to 100,000 BTU.
1540 South Pitkin Ave, Superior,
22SUP-03154 9/20/2022|  $1,000.00 |CO 80027 Misc. ical, Plumbing or Electrical Northern Colorado Pools |(970) 408-1414 a gas line for pool heater
2420 Andrew Drive, Louisville, CO Rebuild 10x10 deck back to original condition using same
225UP-03159 9/30/2022| $13,000.00 |80027 Deck All Phase Restoration (970) 686-6000 footprint and size. 100,
We will be replacing (1) patio door in a like for like sizing
manner, no structural modifications to be made. Patio door will
be installed as a nail flange application, and to be installed
plumb, level and square. Flanges to be covered with roll tape
flashing and head flashing as required. All exterior trim to be
1635 Rockview Circle, Louisville, caulked from unit to trim and from trim to siding using exterior
225UP-03161 9/12/2022 $4,732.09 | CO 80027 Replacement Windows NW Extreme installers Inc |(855) 510-7827 x122_|grade caulking. Sealed to exterior.
413 Promenade Drive, Superior, Installation of a 7.650kW dc flush roof-mounted PV solar energy
225UP-03163 9/6/2022( $42,693.00 |CO 80027 Solar Permit Freedom Solar LLC (570) 845-3237 system.
2200 S Tyler Drive Building 10, Complete re-roof. Tear off existing concrete tile down to deck
22SUP-03164 9/7/2022| $53,988.43 |Superior, CO 80027 Reroof Core Contractors, Inc. (303) 997-1559 and install new Boral Villa 900 concrete tile (New Bark color).
2200 S Tyler Drive Building 89, Complete re-roof. Tear off existing concrete tile down to deck
225UP-03165 9/7/2022| $53,988.43 |Superior, CO 80027 Reroof Core Contractors, Inc. (303) 997-1559 and install new Boral Villa 900 concrete tile (New Bark color).
Remodel of kitchen. Remove two walls that are not bearing any
554 East Gill Way, Superior, CO loads. Move electrical and plumbing to accommodate new
225UP-03168 9/28/2022| $18,500.00 |80027 Remodel Wilco Bos LLC footprint. Install new light fixtures throughout home. 5184
444 Meridian Ln., Superior, CO
225UP-03183 9/1/2022|  $6,740.81 |80027 Reroof Savage Construction, Inc. Re-roof 13 squares with Owens Corning Oakridge
Repair membrane roofing due to fire damage aprox: 50 sq. TPO.
1555 South 76th St. , Superior , CO Remove damaged membrane and replace with new coverboard
225UP-03184 9/7/2022( $32,500.00 {80027 Reroof Roof Restoration INC (970) 617-2008 and mechanically attached 60mill TPO.
442 Meridian Ln., Superior, CO
225UP-03187 9/1/2022|  $6,740.81 |80027 Reroof Savage Construction, Inc. Re-roof 13 squares with Owens Corning Oakridge
446 Meridian Ln., Superior, CO
225UP-03188 9/1/2022|  $6,740.81 |80027 Reroof Savage Construction, Inc. Re-roof 13 squares with Owens Corning Oakridge
1259 South Weldona Lane, TEAR OFF EXISITING AND REROOF WITH IKO NORDIC CASTLE
22SUP-03190 9/7/2022| $14,850.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Reroof J&K Roofing (303) 425-7531 GRAY. 6 & 4/12. 235Q
2073 Imperial Lane, Superior, CO
225UP-03191 9/1/2022 $3,423.00 |80027 Replacement Windows Apex Energy Solutions Replace 7 windows like for like
Install new 3.5 ton AC coil and condenser (14 SEER), replacing
existing unit.
Of note, estimated valuation ($2,580.03) is based on warranty
BJ Heating & Air Inc. dba company suppling the equipment. The value takes into
3232 West Yarrow Drive, Superior, Aire Serv of the Front consideration labor and materials only to complete the job. | am
225UP-03197 9/6/2022|  $2,588.03 |CO 80027 Air C Range (720) 248-9030 invoice under doc as proof of value.
1204 South Weldona Lane,
225UP-03199 9/2/2022 $8,200.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Air Ce Rabbit Heating & Air LLC |(303) 227-9284 Replace existing AC 4 ton 14 SEER. Like for like
2265 Clayton Circle, Superior, CO Finishing 649 sf of a 838 sf basement with br/ba, tv area, wet
225UP-03200 9/23/2022| $18,172.00 |80027 Basement Finish ElkStone INC (303) 656-9006 bar, and digging out egress window well from 2'-3'". 838
2565 Clayton Circle, Superior, CO Replacing windows with energy efficient dual pane vinyl
225UP-03209 9/6/2022( $16,000.00 {80027 Replacement Windows Bluebird Construction LLC |(303) 810-2888 windows. Like for Like sizes.
1342 Eldorado Dr., Superior, CO Nickelson Construction New build Custom Home to replace home lost in the Marshall
225UP-03217 9/13/2022 80026 Dumpster Permit LLC Fire
2855 Rock Creek Circle #257,
225UP-03220 9/7/2022|  $2,997.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Water Heater Planet Plumbing and Drain|(303) 440-4330 Install 40 gallon short natural gas water heater.
1067 Rand Way , Superior , CO
225UP-03222 9/14/2022 $1,500.00 |80027 Misc. Mechanical, Plumbing or Electrical GC Electric (720) 222-9619 installed new 200A span panel
2855 Rock Creek Circle Unit 118,
225UP-03223 9/29/2022|  $9,144.00 [Superior, CO 80027 Deck 0O'Keefe Built (303) 499-1336 Replace existing 96 sq ft deck. 96
102 8th Avenue, Superior, CO
225UP-03228 9/28/2022 80027 Dumpster Permit Homes Dumpster
117 8th Avenue, Superior, CO
225UP-03229 9/28/2022 80027 Dumpster Permit Homes Dumpster
Replace furnace and a/c
122 West William Street, Superior, Highland Heating & Air, 96%, 80,000 btu
22SUP-03230 9/8/2022 $8,264.00 | CO 80027 AC/Furnace Cq INC 3-ton, 13 seer
2156 Firestone Way, Superior, CO Meyers Heating & Air Replacement of existing furnace with 96% AFUE and 115,000.
225UP-03231 9/8/2022( $10,600.00 {80027 AC/Furnace Cq Conditioning INC (303) 442-6640 BTU and 16.0 SEER central AC
3642 Blanca Peak Drive, Superior, Installation of a 4.250kW dc flush roof-mounted PV solar energy
225UP-03232 9/22/2022| $19,285.00 | CO 80027 Solar Permit Freedom Solar LLC (570) 845-3237 system 1
Replacing like for like 22 windows and 1 patio door. U factor will
225UP-03233 9/15/2022| $81,935.00 |906 E KirkWay, Superior, CO 80027 | Replacement Windows Renewal By Anderson (303) 945-1519 be .30 or better




1447 Hyacinth Way, Louisville, CO

Precision Plumbing,

Replacing with a new Lennox Single Stage 66K BTU 96 % Furnace]

225UP-03234 9/8/2022( $21,312.30 {80027 AC/Furnace C Heating, Cooling, Electric |(303) 442-7811 and a Lennox 14 SEER 3 Ton AC unit
Replace windows like for like with retrofit vinyl windows, U-
225UP-03237 9/12/2022 $7,220.00 [1919 Breen Ln, Superior, CO 80027 |Replacement Windows Home Depot U.S.A. Inc (801) 710-2507 factor .32 or better, installed per manufacturers specifications.
Replace 2 windows and 1 door
Winston Cole LLC dba U Factor 0.28
2337 Bristol Street, Superior, CO Pella Windows & Doors Window Locations: Office Master Bedroom
225UP-03243 9/9/2022 $3,893.67 |80027 Replacement Windows LLC (720) 388-0446 Door Location; Patio
355.5 Gateway Drive, Superior, CO
22SUP-03248 9/12/2022|  $1,000.00 |80027 Misc. ical, Plumbing or Electrical Homes Temporary Power
955 E Riverbend St, Superior, CO
225UP-03251 9/14/2022| $28,600.00 (80027 Replacement Windows Conservation Construction|(303) 237-1687 Replacing 43 windows & 1 door with no change to the structure.
2744 North Torreys Peak Drive, Tear off existing shingles and install 32 sq of OC Storm class 4
225UP-03252 9/15/2022| $10,400.00 [Superior, CO 80027 Reroof Anchor Roofing LLC (970) 666-0321 asphalt shingles on a 2 story 6:12 pitch dwelling.
2855 Rock Creek Circle Unit 121, Hometown Heating and Replace existing a/c system with a new 2 ton, 16 SEER a/c
225UP-03253 9/13/2022 $3,500.00 [Superior, CO 80027 Air C Air INC (303) 678-5576 system
320 Edison Place, Superior, CO Cillessen Construction
225UP-03260 9/14/2022| $19,000.00 (80027 Replacement Windows Company (303) 305-7001 Replacing 4 windows with Milgard V300(Trinsic) and two doors.
340 Edison Place, Superior, CO Cillessen Construction
225UP-03261 9/14/2022| $70,000.00 (80027 Replacement Windows Company (303) 305-7001 Replacing 25 windows on the home with new Cascade windows.
2855 Rock Creek Circle Unit 133,
22SUP-03262 9/14/2022| $12,180.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Furnace Replacement Logic HVAC/R LLC (720) 863-7940 Furnace/HVAC system replacement 2200
1859 Cedaridge Circle, Superior, Tesla Energy Operations Install 4.8kW roof mounted solar PV system with 13.5kWh Tesla
225UP-03263 9/23/2022| $33,772.00 [CO 80027 Solar Installation Permit Inc. (303) 474-5480 Powerwall Energy Storage System.
Replacing existing water heater with new 50 gallon hybrid water
2027 Grayden Court, Superior, CO heater. Electrical subcontractor to install 0A, 240V branch circuit
225UP-03264 9/14/2022|  $2,752.75 (80027 Water Heater Blue Valley Energy Inc (303) 993-2645 for the new electric water heater.
2415 Clayton Circle, Superior, CO
225UP-03266 9/22/2022 $2,000.00 |80027 Water Heater Plumbline Services (303) 434-5463 50 GAL GAS 40K BTU WATER HEATER
353 North Snowmass Circle, tear off exsiting and reroof - Boral Saxony Slate tile. Color Mesa.
225UP-03270 9/16/2022| $65,651.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Reroof J&K Roofing (303) 425-7531 6/12 pitch, 44sq
1401 Lanterns Lane, Superior, CO Tesla Energy Operations
225UP-03271 9/26/2022| $10,180.00 |80027 Solar Installation Permit Inc. (303) 474-5480 Install 4kW roof mounted solar PV system
2822 North Torreys Peak Drive, tear off old damaged asphalt shingles and underlayment,
225UP-03273 9/16/2022| $12,750.00 |Louisville, CO 80027 Reroof Gates Enterprises replace with new similar asphalt shingles and underlayment
Meyers Heating & Air
225UP-03274 9/16/2022| $11,275.00 |1328 Amherst, Superior, CO 80027 |AC/Furnace Ct Conditioning INC (303) 442-6640 Re| of existing furnace and existing AC.
1360 South Pitkin Avenue, Cooper Heating and install replacement 96% 80k btu furnace and 13 SEER 3 ton ac
225UP-03275 9/19/2022| $14,232.00 |Superior, CO 80027 AC/Furnace Ct Cooling (720) 361-4245 w/reconnect
Installation of a 3.120kw rooftop solar pv system. Grid tied, no
batteries, enphase micro-inverters. Namaste Solar is
605 Promenade Drive, Superior, subcontracted by Sunnova who purchases all major equipment.
225UP-03280 9/30/2022 $7,020.00 |CO 80027 Solar Permit Namaste Solar (303) 447-0300 Namaste Solar provides only labor.
Installation of a 3.120kw rooftop solar pv system. Grid tied, no
batteries, enphase micro-inverters. Namaste Solar is
615 Promenade Drive, Superior, subcontracted by Sunnova who purchases all major equipment.
225UP-03281 9/30/2022|  $7,020.00 |CO 80027 Solar Installation Permit Namaste Solar (303) 447-0300 Namaste Solar provides only labor.
Installation of a 3.120kw rooftop solar pv system. Grid tied, no
batteries, enphase micro-inverters. Namaste Solar is
625 Promenade Drive, Superior, subcontracted by Sunnova who purchases all major equipment.
225UP-03282 9/30/2022 $7,020.00 |CO 80027 Solar Permit Namaste Solar (303) 447-0300 Namaste Solar provides only labor.
Installation of a 3.120kw rooftop solar pv system. Grid tied, no
batteries, enphase micro-inverters. Namaste Solar is
635 Promenade Drive, Superior, subcontracted by Sunnova who purchases all major equipment.
225UP-03283 9/30/2022|  $7,020.00 |CO 80027 Solar Installation Permit Namaste Solar (303) 447-0300 Namaste Solar provides only labor.
1225 Eldorado Dr, Superior, CO
225UP-03286 9/20/2022|  $4,491.00 (80027 Replacement Windows Renewal By Anderson (303) 945-1519 Replacing like for like 1 window, u factor will be .30 or better
400 S Snowmann Cir, Superior, CO
225UP-03287 9/20/2022|  $4,852.00 (80027 Replacement Windows Renewal By Anderson (303) 945-1519 Replacing like for like 1 window, u factor will be .30 or better
1817 Reliance Cir, Superior, CO
225UP-03293 9/27/2022|  $2,210.00 (80027 Replacement Windows Apex Energy Solutions Replace 4 windows like for like
Tear off existing shingles and install 29 sq of OC Flex class 4
2749 North Torreys Peak Drive, asphalt shingles in Estate Gray on a 2 story 6:12 pitch residential
225UP-03294 9/23/2022 $9,100.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Reroof Anchor Roofing LLC (970) 666-0321 dwelling.
1102 Eldorado Drive, Superior, CO Jabez Construction Replace all windows with like vinyl windows. K&D Development
22SUP-03297 9/23/2022| $19,993.00 |80027 Replacement Windows Services INC will be overseeing project and has information on file
2525 Clayton Circle, Superior, CO Sky Manor Roofing &
225UP-03306 9/26/2022| $13,950.00 (80027 Reroof Exteriors LLC (303) 522-8428 ReRoof
1470 Stoneham Street, Superior, Cooper Heating and install replacement 96% 90k btu furnace and 16 SEER 3 ton heat
225UP-03307 9/26/2022| $20,063.00 |CO 80027 AC/Furnace Ct Cooling (720) 361-4245 pump w/reconnect
3105 East Yarrow Circle, Superior, Tear off and re-roof house with GAF Timberline HDZ Shingles
225UP-03309 9/27/2022|  $6,890.00 CO 80027 Reroof Reitz Roofing INC (303) 466-0161 16 square 6:12 pitch 2 story
2041 EmersonlLane, Superior, CO Installation of temporary electrical service for duration of new
225UP-03321 9/29/2022 $500.00 {80027 Misc. Mechanical, Plumbing or Electrical Local Electric LLC (720) 531-4075 home build.
1437 E. Riverbend St., Superior, CO Blue Sky Plumbing & replace ac with 3 ton 18 seer ac and replace furnace with 80K
22SUP-03324 9/30/2022| $15,500.00 |80027 AC/Furnace Ct Heating, Inc. (303) 407-7967 btu 96% furnace
Muldoon Construction
618 Eaton Circle, Superior, CO and Remodeling LLC
225UP-03334 9/30/2022| $24,000.00 |80027 Reroof Groveton Roofing (703) 772-3518 Roof replacement
1894 breen lane, superior, CO
22SUP-i03201 9/6/2022|  $8,440.00 (80027 Misc. Other All Tucked attic i remove and replace
1895 Keota Lane, Superior, CO Removal of existing fire ash/soot contaminated attic insulation
225UP-i03202 9/6/2022 $2,610.00 |80027 Misc. Other Artigiano Construction INC|(720) 515-2521 and install new insulation - Marshall Fire Insulation Replacement
1313 South Elmoro Court, Removal of existing fire ash/soot contaminated attic insulation
225UP-i03205 9/6/2022 $2,517.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Misc. Other Artigiano Construction INC|(720) 515-2521 and install new insulation - Marshall Fire Insulation Replacement
1345 South Pitkin Avenue, Removal of existing fire ash/soot contaminated attic insulation
225UP-i03206 9/6/2022 $3,223.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Misc. Other Artigiano Construction INC|(720) 515-2521 and install new i - Marshall Fire ion R
Attic Insulation R&R
Foam Seal / Baffle All Soffit Vents / Instlla Tape Measures
1261 S Idalia Ct, Superior, CO Blow R-60 / Weath Seal Access Cover
225UP-i03216 9/6/2022 $6,260.00 |80027 Misc. Other Mucilli Brothers Craw| Wrap R&R Install R-19 White Vinyl
1442 Dillon Way, Superior, CO
225UP-i03235 9/8/2022 $7,235.00 |80027 Misc. Other Eco Handyman (303) 442-2181 removal & replac due to Marshall Fire
225UP-i03236 9/8/2022 $7,527.00 |3326 Opal Ln, Superior, CO 80027 |Misc. Other NetZero Remove replace attic i due to Marshall Fire
607 West Charles Street, Superior, Removal of existing fire ash/soot contaminated attic insulation
225UP-i03238 9/9/2022 $4,786.00 |CO 80027 Misc. Other Artigiano Construction INC|(720) 515-2521 and install new i - Marshall Fire ion R
835 E Heartstrong, Superior, CO
225UP-i03242 9/9/2022 $8,484.00 |80027 Misc. Other NetZero Remove/ Replace attic i due to Marshall Fire
2744 N Torreys Peak , Superior, CO Marshall Fire
225UP-i03246 9/12/2022 $6,330.00 (80027 Misc. Other Bestway (303) 469-0808 Replace Attic




2395 Clayton Circle , Superior, CO Marshall Fire
225UP-i03247 9/12/2022 $3,725.77 |80027 Misc. Other Bestway i (303) 469-0808 Replace Attic
1457 Hyacinth Way, Superior, CO Marshall Fire
225UP-i03249 9/12/2022 $2,497.50 |80027 Misc. Other Bestway i (303) 469-0808 Replace Attic
2811 Tierra Ridge Ct, Superior, CO
225UP-i03255 9/13/2022 $1,818.60 |80027 Misc. Other Bestway i (303) 469-0808 Install Attic
1467 Dillon Way, Superior, CO
225UP-i03259 9/14/2022 $8,120.00 |80027 Misc. Other Eco Handyman (303) 442-2181 ion removal & replac due to Marshall Fire
1219 South Weldona Lane,
22SUP-i03265 9/15/2022|  $2,261.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Misc. Other Repairs Unlimited INC (720) 898-0272 Replace 1100 sqft of attic i
1585 South Pitkin Avenue, Attic insulation removal and replace. Install blown-in fiberglass
225UP-i03267 9/15/2022 $5,466.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Misc. Other Koala i to achieve R-60 or an average depth of 20 inches.
516 Meridian Lane, Superior, CO Remove and replace attic insulation that was damaged from the
225UP-i03272 9/16/2022 $4,462.50 |80027 Misc. Other izeCO INC Marshall Fire
1805 Keota Lane, Superior, CO
225UP-i03288 9/21/2022 $5,018.00 |80027 Misc. Other Koala i ion rem replace following marshall fire.
1221 South Idalia Court, Superior,
225UP-i03289 9/21/2022 $4,772.00 | CO 80027 Misc. Other Koala i ion rem replace
1785 S. Pitkin St., Superior, CO
225UP-i03291 9/22/2022 $9,000.00 |80027 Misc. Other Moreno Contracting (720) 822-8026 Remove and replace it
2051 Dailey Lane, Superior, CO Marshall Fire
225UP-i03292 9/22/2022 $2,720.75 |80027 Misc. Other Bestway i (303) 469-0808 Replace Attic
2575 Andrew Dr., Superior, CO
225UP-i03312 9/27/2022 $3,053.00 |80027 Misc. Other Belfor USA Group, Inc. (303) 425-9700 remove and replace attic i
1409 S Union Ct., Superior , CO Thermal Craft Insulation
225UP-i03313 9/27/2022 $3,478.00 |80027 Misc. Other co (303) 817-3006 R | attic i ion (Marshall Fire)
2855 Rock Creek Cir Unit #294,
225UP-i03314 9/27/2022 $5,023.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Misc. Other NetZero Remove/ replace attic i ion due to Marshall Fire
225UP-i03315 9/28/2022 $9,369.00 | 1019 Topaz St, Superior, CO 80027 |Misc. Other Efficiency Revolution Remove and replace attic i
7505 West Coal Creek Drive,
F225UP-00823 9/28/2022| $30,000.00 |Superior, CO 80027 Demolition - Marshall Fire Superior Mail Inc |(720) 849-7406 REMOVAL AND RECYCLE OF DEBRIS CAUSED BY MARSHALL FIRE
2475 Andrew Drive, Superior, CO
F225UP-01269 9/2/2022 $1.00 |80027 Demolition - Marshall Fire Phoinex Rising INC DRC County Demo
2495 Andrew Drive, Superior, CO
F225UP-01273 9/2/2022 $1.00 |80027 Demolition - Marshall Fire Phoinex Rising INC DRC County Demo
2510 Andrew Drive, Superior, CO
F225UP-01276 9/2/2022 $1.00 |80027 Demolition - Marshall Fire Phoinex Rising INC DRC County Demo
2525 Andrew Drive, Superior, CO
F225UP-01278 9/2/2022 $1.00 |80027 Demolition - Marshall Fire Phoinex Rising INC Demo
1242 Eldorado Drive, Superior, CO
F225UP-01454 9/2/2022 $1.00 [80027 Demolition - Marshall Fire Synergy DRC County Demo
2041 Emerson Lane, Superior, CO Nelson & Son
R225UP-03075 9/14/2022 $600,000.00 |80027 Rebuild- Marshall Fire Construction Service Inc. Rebuild Marshal Fire single family dwelling 3363
New Marshall Fire Rebuild, SF Home, 5 Bed, 5Bath, 2 Car
Garage, 2018SF.
Homeowner is opting out of 2021 IECC, WUI Standards, Fire
R225UP-03123 9/16/2022 $423,397.00 [361 Fox Lane, Superior, CO 80002 |Rebuild- Marshall Fire Homebound (719) 213-4409 Sprinkler System. 2813
356 Shawnee Lane, Superior, CO New 2082 SF, 2-Story Home with unfinished basement. 3 Bed, 3
R225UP-03125 9/19/2022| $417,530.00 (80027 Single Family i ial - Detached Homebound (719) 213-4409 Bath, 2-Car Garage. 2082
476 Blackfoot Street, Superior, CO
R22SUP-03134 9/22/2022| $286,138.00 |80027 Rebuild- Marshall Fire i Homes Marshal fire rebuild, building off approved 550 master plan 1811
364 Shawnee Lane, Superior, CO
R225UP-03135 9/20/2022 $286,138.00 | 80027 Rebuild- Marshall Fire i Homes Marshal fire rebuild 1811
443 Blackfoot Street, Superior, CO Single family rebuild from Marshall fire, from approved 550
R225UP-03155 9/22/2022| $286,138.00 |80027 Rebuild- Marshall Fire i Homes master plan. 1811
391 Blackfoot Street, Superior, CO
R22SUP-03169 9/20/2022| $286,138.00 |80027 Rebuild- Marshall Fire i Homes Marshall fire rebuild from approved 550 master plan 1811
383 Cherokee Avenue, Superior,
R22SUP-03170 9/22/2022| $286,138.00 |CO 80027 Rebuild- Marshall Fire i Homes Marshall fire rebuild from 550 master plan 1811
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